

## Film Director Dave Wooley Discusses the "Dionne Warwick: Don't Make Me Over" Documentary Film

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, September 24, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- At the recent Toronto International Film Festival (TIFF) held through September 9th -18th, 2021, the documentary, "Dionne Warwick: Don't Make Me Over", which chronicles the life and career of the Grammy Award winning singing legend, won the "First Runner Up" honors in the documentary category of the TIFF People's Choice Award. Ms. Warwick was also bestowed with the TIFF Special Tribute Award for her longtime career and work.

The documentary was a labor of love for its producer, writer and co-director Dave Wooley, who also co-authored Ms. Warwick's autobiography, "My Life: As I See It". "Working on Ms. Warwick's documentary is a dream come true," explains Wooley. "It took me five years to produce this film. While a project like this will have its ups and downs, especially given the time it took to complete the documentary, to see the movie come to fruition and most importantly, for Ms. Warwick to receive such accolades during her lifetime is gratifying and made it all well worth it".



Dave Wooley, codirector/writer/producer of "Dionne Warwick: Don't Make Me Over"

The audience reaction to "Dionne Warwick: Don't Make Me Over" at the Toronto International Film Festival amazed both Wooley and Ms. Warwick. "We received two standing ovations after the documentary was seen and the audience continued to cheer on afterwards," Wooley says. "Keep in mind that the First Runner Up honors in the festival's People's Choice Awards are voted by folks in Canada who viewed the movie. We were competing against great films produced by major distributors so the competition bar was high".

This is the first theatrical documentary feature film based on the life of the singing legend. "I

wanted to focus on how Ms. Warwick has been a transformational leader," according to Wooley. "Her followers have become leaders. She has been on the forefront of change in culture throughout the decades. We focus on her work and commitment to Civil Rights in the 1960's – especially when she and other folks of color toured the South during that time. Then we move on into the 1980's and 1990's with the AIDS epidemic and her ambassadorship on the US commission to address this matter, which led to Ms. Warwick prompting



Dave Wooley with Dionne Warwick

then-President Ronald Reagan to speak on the issue. And now here we are in 2021 and Ms. Warwick is a game changer on social media as the 'Queen of Twitter'."

The film marks Dave Wooley's directorial debut.

The next stop for "Dionne Warwick: Don't Make Me Over" is the Montclair NJ Film Festival on Saturday, October 23rd 2021 at 4 pm ET. The event is open to the public and tickets go on sale Friday, October 1st – <a href="https://www.montclairfilm.org/events/dionne-warwick-dont-make-me-over">www.montclairfilm.org/events/dionne-warwick-dont-make-me-over</a>

For media inquiries contact Double XXposure – angelo@dxxnyc.com

Angelo Ellerbee Double XXposure Media Relations +1 201-224-6570 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/552248293

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.